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Sunday     1:00 PM
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Chris Forry 16 S002 10 211 267 267 192 212 195 866 866 1
2 Josh Corum 14 S002 5 193 247 214 247 203 198 862 862 2
3 Stephen Major 1 S001 4 200 236 210 223 190 236 859 859 3
4 Tony Bennett 23 S002 25 196 215 195 195 204 215 809 809 4
5 Peter Fox 10 S001 22 210 218 203 203 218 171 795 795 5
6 Paul Furtado 8 S001 18 179 245 118 245 185 245 793 793 6
7 Kevin Thibeault 15 S002 7 201 216 184 198 216 189 787 787 7
8 Tommy Kumlin 15 S002 7 220 212 207 176 212 191 786 786 8
9 Brandon Labrie 13 S002 4 181 235 235 158 211 180 784 784 9

10 David Murphy 9 S001 20 171 223 209 146 223 205 783 783 10
11 Randy Hagemoser 15 S002 8 200 218 151 218 206 203 778 778 11
12 Ricky LaRouche 16 S002 9 197 226 177 183 190 226 776 776 12
13 John Bastien 7 S001 16 188 228 206 228 148 185 767 767 13
14 Nathan DeMello 11 S001 24 186 209 205 209 195 157 766 766 14
15 Zachary Bienkowski 18 S002 13 197 225 188 198 225 145 756 756 15
16 Alyssa Jolicoeur 14 S002 6 181 208 208 156 201 188 753 753 16
17 Reinaldo Santiago 13 S002 3 177 211 189 182 169 211 751 751 17
18 Dave Paquin 16 S002 10 196 206 176 197 206 170 749 749 18
19 Charles Sears 15 S002 8 173 234 160 163 190 234 747 747 19
20 Jamyson Mathieu 19 S002 16 200 217 160 217 182 188 747 747 19
21 Brian Jacknovy 7 S001 15 180 218 187 218 166 174 745 745 21
22 Eldon Dunbar, IV 19 S002 16 197 195 195 193 163 190 741 741 22
23 Stephanie DellaBernard 5 S001 11 166 200 200 166 187 187 740 740 23
24 Nate Clarke 2 S001 5 192 214 214 168 161 195 738 738 24
25 Howie Eldridge, III 6 S001 14 181 202 175 187 171 202 735 735 25
26 Julian Horan 23 S002 26 173 201 201 176 183 175 735 735 25
27 Glen Riffe 20 S002 18 181 199 187 192 147 199 725 725 27
28 Cameron Beardsley 1 S001 3 197 212 186 212 156 167 721 721 28
29 Eric Ficcazola 21 S002 22 156 231 119 183 231 187 720 720 29
30 Jim Handy 12 S001 25 184 228 147 168 173 228 716 716 30
31 Dylan Ouillette 8 S001 18 182 179 176 178 178 179 711 711 31
32 Brian Garcia 17 S002 11 188 197 175 162 175 197 709 709 32
33 Lyndell Kanhai-Singh 22 S002 23 161 201 126 198 182 201 707 707 33
34 Jackson Payne 20 S002 17 183 197 197 173 162 172 704 704 34
35 Jon Lundie 13 S002 3 193 204 186 192 204 121 703 703 35
36 Jay Payne 6 S001 13 179 195 175 167 195 161 698 698 36
37 Chris Williams 17 S002 11 186 189 162 189 174 172 697 697 37
38 Chris Baker 14 S002 5 207 180 174 157 180 179 690 690 38
39 Jim Savasta 14 S002 6 210 177 163 177 173 176 689 689 39
40 Malcolm Strickland 15 S002 8 162 202 183 145 202 156 686 686 40
41 Cheryl Pape 5 S001 11 182 210 154 176 145 210 685 685 41
42 William Klawitter 18 S002 13 187 191 146 191 168 177 682 682 42
43 Daniel Portofee 8 S001 18 169 194 156 138 194 191 679 679 43
44 John Becker 17 S002 12 189 212 156 129 179 212 676 676 44
45 Mike Fortier 7 S001 15 190 199 164 199 149 163 675 675 45
46 Jeff Handy 1 S001 5 171 203 203 160 168 140 671 671 46
47 Will Fielding 3 S001 6 176 193 168 193 144 166 671 671 46
48 Henry Lavoie 12 S001 25 152 182 182 152 164 173 671 671 46
49 Chris Jolicoeur 14 S002 6 190 195 143 181 148 195 667 667 49
50 Jianna Transue 9 S001 20 134 187 172 187 137 167 663 663 50
51 Brian Young 21 S002 21 169 199 158 199 167 138 662 662 51
52 Ted Francois 23 S002 25 185 189 189 154 144 174 661 661 52
53 Dennis Bissonette 10 S001 21 201 205 137 146 205 170 658 658 53
54 Tyler Baker 11 S001 24 172 173 166 173 170 149 658 658 53
55 Michael Puzo 12 S001 26 192 210 180 210 148 119 657 657 55
56 Michael Clapp 20 S002 18 153 190 142 142 190 182 656 656 56
57 Roland Welch 4 S001 9 200 189 189 150 187 127 653 653 57
58 Donald Szpotanski 3 S001 8 139 206 206 149 183 114 652 652 58
59 Carl Hartley, Sr 20 S002 18 181 187 156 187 150 154 647 647 59
60 Matt Hansen 2 S001 6 170 170 164 149 170 163 646 646 60
61 Sangho Nam 13 S002 4 186 200 129 200 188 126 643 643 61
62 Tyler C. Plante 4 S001 10 195 204 139 121 204 178 642 642 62
63 Derek Smolenski 8 S001 17 194 203 203 153 144 142 642 642 62
64 Michael Plante 8 S001 17 163 168 163 147 162 168 640 640 64
65 Hunter Mack 2 S001 6 162 192 144 144 159 192 639 639 65
66 Nathan Roback 10 S001 21 190 178 157 160 138 178 633 633 66
67 Dana Cook 13 S002 4 184 189 189 152 128 160 629 629 67
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Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount

68 Leo Bastien 4 S001 10 191 161 153 161 158 156 628 628 68
69 Aitana Rocho 9 S001 19 167 201 187 107 201 126 621 621 69
70 Benjamin Klawitter 18 S002 14 144 170 136 147 170 165 618 618 70
71 Mike Wisnes 6 S001 14 176 189 189 163 145 120 617 617 71
72 Megan Faivre 9 S001 20 140 175 137 129 168 175 609 609 72
73 Ryan Honda 18 S002 23 137 160 142 152 148 160 602 602 73
74 Mike Lovely 21 S002 22 149 177 177 141 137 144 599 599 74
75 Candice Kinsella 4 S001 10 149 163 142 139 154 163 598 598 75
76 Beth Stuke 4 S001 9 126 169 169 127 159 141 596 596 76
77 Arthur Lavoie 12 S001 26 155 172 155 172 105 151 583 583 77
78 Walter Smolenski 7 S001 16 160 166 158 149 109 166 582 582 78
79 Heidi Gabriel 11 S001 24 167 164 157 118 164 138 577 577 79
80 David Paquin, Sr. 5 S001 12 143 163 132 149 163 122 566 566 80
81 Jordan Hornig 11 S001 23 196 192 192 164 163 46 565 565 81
82 Jim Paquin 16 S002 9 167 143 143 130 133 131 537 537 82
83 Christopher Wright 17 S002 12 165 156 131 110 135 156 532 532 83
84 Clifford Packer 22 S002 24 185 152 148 152 109 88 497 497 84
85 Tony Bennett 10 S001 22 196 200 181 180 200 192 753 753 101
86 Dave Paquin 5 S001 12 196 254 159 179 157 254 749 749 102
87 Jamyson Mathieu 1 S001 3 200 213 213 150 204 168 735 735 103
88 Jim Handy 16 S002 10 184 228 228 186 129 162 705 705 104
89 Dylan Ouillette 17 S002 12 182 223 191 223 139 144 697 697 105
90 Cameron Beardsley 19 S002 16 197 216 216 172 135 170 693 693 106
91 Eldon Dunbar, IV 10 S001 22 197 191 142 187 158 191 678 678 107
92 Lyndell Kanhai-Singh 3 S001 8 161 194 160 159 164 194 677 677 108
93 Charles Sears 1 S001 4 173 195 182 126 158 195 661 661 109
94 Glen Riffe 6 S001 13 181 179 170 148 156 179 653 653 110
95 Jay Payne 20 S002 17 179 168 156 160 158 168 642 642 111
96 Julian Horan 11 S001 23 173 178 160 155 146 178 639 639 112
97 Michael Clapp 3 S001 7 153 181 173 149 181 131 634 634 113
98 Brian Young 7 S001 16 169 166 164 158 133 166 621 621 114
99 Carl Hartley, Sr 9 S001 19 181 167 162 128 167 156 613 613 115
100 Aitana Rocho 18 S002 14 167 167 152 153 167 139 611 611 116
101 Hunter Mack 22 S002 24 162 170 170 132 141 165 608 608 117
102 Tyler Baker 23 S002 26 172 166 156 146 139 166 607 607 118
103 Nate Clarke 19 S002 15 192 181 169 181 121 130 601 601 119
104 Jackson Payne 6 S001 14 183 192 135 192 124 132 583 583 120
105 Ted Francois 12 S001 26 185 156 156 122 144 154 576 576 121
106 Ryan Honda 3 S001 7 137 150 130 120 150 131 531 531 122
107 Donald Szpotanski 21 S002 21 139 153 143 153 102 128 526 526 123
108 Will Fielding 19 S002 15 176 152 138 152 116 406 406 124
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Josh Corum 1 4 S002 5 193 247 252 214 247 203 198 862 2 0 882 882 1 200.00
2 David Murphy 9 S001 2 0 171 223 246 209 146 223 205 783 9 2 875 875 2 316.00
3 Chris Forry 1 6 S002 1 0 211 267 267 267 192 212 195 866 866 866 3 135.00
4 Eric Ficcazola 2 1 S002 2 2 156 231 266 119 183 231 187 720 140 860 860 4 135.00
5 Stephen Major 1 S001 4 200 236 236 210 223 190 236 859 859 859 5 135.00
6 Paul Furtado 8 S001 1 8 179 245 261 118 245 185 245 793 6 4 857 857 6 135.00
7 Stephanie DellaBernard 5 S001 1 1 166 200 227 200 166 187 187 740 108 848 848 7 135.00
8 Brandon Labrie 1 3 S002 4 181 235 250 235 158 211 180 784 6 0 844 844 8 165.00
9 Lyndell Kanhai-Singh 2 2 S002 2 3 161 201 232 126 198 182 201 707 124 831 831 9 135.00

1 0 Charles Sears 1 5 S002 8 173 234 255 160 163 190 234 747 8 4 831 831 9 165.00
1 1 Jianna Transue 9 S001 2 0 134 187 227 172 187 137 167 663 160 823 823 1 1 200.00
1 2 Henry Lavoie 1 2 S001 2 5 152 182 220 182 152 164 173 671 152 823 823 1 1 550.00
1 3 Reinaldo Santiago 1 3 S002 3 177 211 229 189 182 169 211 751 7 2 823 823 1 1 100.00
1 4 Tony Bennett 2 3 S002 2 5 196 215 218 195 195 204 215 809 1 2 821 821 1 4 165.00
1 5 Julian Horan 2 3 S002 2 6 173 201 222 201 176 183 175 735 8 4 819 819 1 5 135.00
1 6 Alyssa Jolicoeur 1 4 S002 6 181 208 223 208 156 201 188 753 6 0 813 813 1 6 100.00
1 7 Donald Szpotanski 3 S001 8 139 206 246 206 149 183 114 652 160 812 812 1 7 135.00
1 8 Nathan DeMello 1 1 S001 2 4 186 209 220 205 209 195 157 766 4 4 810 810 1 8 100.00
1 9 Brian Jacknovy 7 S001 1 5 180 218 234 187 218 166 174 745 6 4 809 809 1 9 100.00
2 0 Malcolm Strickland 1 5 S002 8 162 202 232 183 145 202 156 686 120 806 806 2 0 165.00
2 1 Michael Clapp 2 0 S002 1 8 153 190 227 142 142 190 182 656 148 804 804 2 1 50.00
2 2 John Bastien 7 S001 1 6 188 228 237 206 228 148 185 767 3 6 803 803 2 2
2 3 Howie Eldridge, III 6 S001 1 4 181 202 217 175 187 171 202 735 6 0 795 795 2 3
2 4 Peter Fox 1 0 S001 2 2 210 218 218 203 203 218 171 795 795 795 2 3
2 5 Kevin Thibeault 1 5 S002 7 201 216 216 184 198 216 189 787 787 787 2 5
2 6 Tommy Kumlin 1 5 S002 7 220 212 212 207 176 212 191 786 786 786 2 6
2 7 Glen Riffe 2 0 S002 1 8 181 199 214 187 192 147 199 725 6 0 785 785 2 7
2 8 Ricky LaRouche 1 6 S002 9 197 226 228 177 183 190 226 776 8 784 784 2 8
2 9 Randy Hagemoser 1 5 S002 8 200 218 218 151 218 206 203 778 778 778 2 9
3 0 Benjamin Klawitter 1 8 S002 1 4 144 170 210 136 147 170 165 618 160 778 778 2 9
3 1 Daniel Portofee 8 S001 1 8 169 194 218 156 138 194 191 679 9 6 775 775 3 1
3 2 Megan Faivre 9 S001 2 0 140 175 215 137 129 168 175 609 160 769 769 3 2
3 3 Dylan Ouillette 8 S001 1 8 182 179 193 176 178 178 179 711 5 6 767 767 3 3
3 4 Jim Handy 1 2 S001 2 5 184 228 240 147 168 173 228 716 4 8 764 764 3 4
3 5 Zachary Bienkowski 1 8 S002 1 3 197 225 227 188 198 225 145 756 8 764 764 3 4
3 6 Jeff Handy 1 S001 5 171 203 226 203 160 168 140 671 9 2 763 763 3 6
3 7 Jay Payne 6 S001 1 3 179 195 211 175 167 195 161 698 6 4 762 762 3 7
3 8 Nate Clarke 2 S001 5 192 214 220 214 168 161 195 738 2 4 762 762 3 7
3 9 Ryan Honda 1 8 S002 2 3 137 160 200 142 152 148 160 602 160 762 762 3 7
4 0 Dave Paquin 1 6 S002 1 0 196 206 209 176 197 206 170 749 1 2 761 761 4 0
4 1 Hunter Mack 2 S001 6 162 192 222 144 144 159 192 639 120 759 759 4 1
4 2 Mike Lovely 2 1 S002 2 2 149 177 217 177 141 137 144 599 160 759 759 4 1
4 3 Candice Kinsella 4 S001 1 0 149 163 203 142 139 154 163 598 160 758 758 4 3
4 4 Brian Young 2 1 S002 2 1 169 199 223 158 199 167 138 662 9 6 758 758 4 3
4 5 Beth Stuke 4 S001 9 126 169 209 169 127 159 141 596 160 756 756 4 5
4 6 Michael Plante 8 S001 1 7 163 168 197 163 147 162 168 640 116 756 756 4 5
4 7 Jackson Payne 2 0 S002 1 7 183 197 210 197 173 162 172 704 5 2 756 756 4 5
4 8 Eldon Dunbar, IV 1 9 S002 1 6 197 195 197 195 193 163 190 741 8 749 749 4 8
4 9 Will Fielding 3 S001 6 176 193 212 168 193 144 166 671 7 6 747 747 4 9
5 0 Jamyson Mathieu 1 9 S002 1 6 200 217 217 160 217 182 188 747 747 747 4 9
5 1 Tyler Baker 1 1 S001 2 4 172 173 195 166 173 170 149 658 8 8 746 746 5 1
5 2 Brian Garcia 1 7 S002 1 1 188 197 206 175 162 175 197 709 3 6 745 745 5 2
5 3 Matt Hansen 2 S001 6 170 170 194 164 149 170 163 646 9 6 742 742 5 3
5 4 Cheryl Pape 5 S001 1 1 182 210 224 154 176 145 210 685 5 6 741 741 5 4
5 5 Chris Williams 1 7 S002 1 1 186 189 200 162 189 174 172 697 4 4 741 741 5 4
5 6 Cameron Beardsley 1 S001 3 197 212 214 186 212 156 167 721 8 729 729 5 6
5 7 Arthur Lavoie 1 2 S001 2 6 155 172 208 155 172 105 151 583 144 727 727 5 7
5 8 David Paquin, Sr. 5 S001 1 2 143 163 203 132 149 163 122 566 160 726 726 5 8
5 9 Aitana Rocho 9 S001 1 9 167 201 227 187 107 201 126 621 104 725 725 5 9
6 0 Jon Lundie 1 3 S002 3 193 204 209 186 192 204 121 703 2 0 723 723 6 0
6 1 William Klawitter 1 8 S002 1 3 187 191 201 146 191 168 177 682 4 0 722 722 6 1
6 2 Walter Smolenski 7 S001 1 6 160 166 198 158 149 109 166 582 128 710 710 6 2
6 3 Ted Francois 2 3 S002 2 5 185 189 201 189 154 144 174 661 4 8 709 709 6 3
6 4 John Becker 1 7 S002 1 2 189 212 220 156 129 179 212 676 3 2 708 708 6 4
6 5 Mike Fortier 7 S001 1 5 190 199 207 164 199 149 163 675 3 2 707 707 6 5
6 6 Carl Hartley, Sr 2 0 S002 1 8 181 187 202 156 187 150 154 647 6 0 707 707 6 5
6 7 Chris Jolicoeur 1 4 S002 6 190 195 203 143 181 148 195 667 3 2 699 699 6 7
6 8 Mike Wisnes 6 S001 1 4 176 189 208 189 163 145 120 617 7 6 693 693 6 8
6 9 Chris Baker 1 4 S002 5 207 180 180 174 157 180 179 690 690 690 6 9
7 0 Jim Savasta 1 4 S002 6 210 177 177 163 177 173 176 689 689 689 7 0
7 1 Sangho Nam 1 3 S002 4 186 200 211 129 200 188 126 643 4 4 687 687 7 1
7 2 Heidi Gabriel 1 1 S001 2 4 167 164 190 157 118 164 138 577 104 681 681 7 2
7 3 Michael Puzo 1 2 S001 2 6 192 210 216 180 210 148 119 657 2 4 681 681 7 2
7 4 Dana Cook 1 3 S002 4 184 189 201 189 152 128 160 629 4 8 677 677 7 4
7 5 Nathan Roback 1 0 S001 2 1 190 178 186 157 160 138 178 633 3 2 665 665 7 5
7 6 Tyler C. Plante 4 S001 1 0 195 204 208 139 121 204 178 642 1 6 658 658 7 6
7 7 Derek Smolenski 8 S001 1 7 194 203 207 203 153 144 142 642 1 6 658 658 7 6
7 8 Dennis Bissonette 1 0 S001 2 1 201 205 205 137 146 205 170 658 658 658 7 6
7 9 Leo Bastien 4 S001 1 0 191 161 168 153 161 158 156 628 2 8 656 656 7 9
8 0 Roland Welch 4 S001 9 200 189 189 189 150 187 127 653 653 653 8 0
8 1 Christopher Wright 1 7 S002 1 2 165 156 184 131 110 135 156 532 112 644 644 8 1
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Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount
8 2 Jim Paquin 1 6 S002 9 167 143 169 143 130 133 131 537 104 641 641 8 2
8 3 Jordan Hornig 1 1 S001 2 3 196 192 195 192 164 163 4 6 565 1 2 577 577 8 3
8 4 Clifford Packer 2 2 S002 2 4 185 152 164 148 152 109 8 8 497 4 8 545 545 8 4
8 5 Lyndell Kanhai-Singh 3 S001 8 161 194 225 160 159 164 194 677 124 801 801 101
8 6 Michael Clapp 3 S001 7 153 181 218 173 149 181 131 634 148 782 782 102
8 7 Tony Bennett 1 0 S001 2 2 196 200 203 181 180 200 192 753 1 2 765 765 103
8 8 Dave Paquin 5 S001 1 2 196 254 257 159 179 157 254 749 1 2 761 761 104
8 9 Jim Handy 1 6 S002 1 0 184 228 240 228 186 129 162 705 4 8 753 753 105
9 0 Dylan Ouillette 1 7 S002 1 2 182 223 237 191 223 139 144 697 5 6 753 753 105
9 1 Charles Sears 1 S001 4 173 195 216 182 126 158 195 661 8 4 745 745 107
9 2 Jamyson Mathieu 1 S001 3 200 213 213 213 150 204 168 735 735 735 108
9 3 Hunter Mack 2 2 S002 2 4 162 170 200 170 132 141 165 608 120 728 728 109
9 4 Julian Horan 1 1 S001 2 3 173 178 199 160 155 146 178 639 8 4 723 723 110
9 5 Brian Young 7 S001 1 6 169 166 190 164 158 133 166 621 9 6 717 717 111
9 6 Aitana Rocho 1 8 S002 1 4 167 167 193 152 153 167 139 611 104 715 715 112
9 7 Glen Riffe 6 S001 1 3 181 179 194 170 148 156 179 653 6 0 713 713 113
9 8 Jay Payne 2 0 S002 1 7 179 168 184 156 160 158 168 642 6 4 706 706 114
9 9 Cameron Beardsley 1 9 S002 1 6 197 216 218 216 172 135 170 693 8 701 701 115

100 Tyler Baker 2 3 S002 2 6 172 166 188 156 146 139 166 607 8 8 695 695 116
101 Ryan Honda 3 S001 7 137 150 190 130 120 150 131 531 160 691 691 117
102 Eldon Dunbar, IV 1 0 S001 2 2 197 191 193 142 187 158 191 678 8 686 686 118
103 Donald Szpotanski 2 1 S002 2 1 139 153 193 143 153 102 128 526 160 686 686 118
104 Carl Hartley, Sr 9 S001 1 9 181 167 182 162 128 167 156 613 6 0 673 673 120
105 Jackson Payne 6 S001 1 4 183 192 205 135 192 124 132 583 5 2 635 635 121
106 Nate Clarke 1 9 S002 1 5 192 181 187 169 181 121 130 601 2 4 625 625 122
107 Ted Francois 1 2 S001 2 6 185 156 168 156 122 144 154 576 4 8 624 624 123
108 Will Fielding 1 9 S002 1 5 176 152 171 138 152 116 406 5 7 463 463 124
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